

SA No. 45 of 2009

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Adjourned at the request of Mr. M.C. Pande, Senior Counsel for the appellant.

List in the week commencing 3rd October 2017

Parul

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

16.08.2017