

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="758 344 986 371">SA No.45 of 2009</p> <p data-bbox="758 383 1318 421"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="758 450 1485 524">Mr. Devesh Upreti, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="758 562 1485 636">Mr. Sudhir Kumar, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="758 674 1485 786">At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list this case on 28.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1193 898 1497 927">(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1278 936 1414 965">07.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="758 999 799 1021">Ravi</p>